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Shelf Stable Meal, Pasta Fagioli, 7 oz.

Nutrition Facts

This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional
label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 7 oz.

Amount Per Serving

Calories 160
% Daily Value *
Total Fat 59 6%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 380mg 17%
Total Carbohydrate 22g 8%

Dietary Fiber 6g 21%

Total Sugars 59

Incl. Added Sugars 1g 2%
Protein 119 -
|
Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 130mg 10%
Iron 2.7mg 15%
Potassium 510mg 15%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Product Details:
Item Number: 618881
Pack Size: 24/7 oz.
Serving Per Case: 24
Net Weight: 10.5 Ibs.

Kosher: No

Meal Contribution:

Class: Always Available

Shelf Life: 18 months from production date
Temperature Class: Dry

Cook State: Fully Cooked

GTIN-12 UPC:

GTIN-14:

Sales Price Per: NA
Case Price: NA

Ingredients:

DICED TOMATOES (TOMATOES, TOMATO JUICE, CITRIC ACID, CALCIUM

CHLORIDE), WATER, SOY PROTEIN CRUMBLE (WATER, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CANOLA
OlIL,

SPICES, SEA SALT, SUGAR, NATURAL FLAVORS, SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, CARAMEL COLOR,
DRIED

GARLIC, GARLIC POWDER, ONION POWDER, PAPRIKA, VITAMINS AND MINERALS [TAPIOCA
MALTODEXTRIN, MAGNESIUM OXIDE, FERRIC ORTHOPHOSPHATE, NIACINAMIDE, ZINC OXIDE,
VITAMIN B12, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE, THIAMINE
HYDROCHLORIDE, RIBOFLAVIN, COPPER GLUCONATE], RED BELL PEPPER FLAKES), COOKED
SOYBEANS, CARROTS, CRUSHED TOMATOES, COOKED ENRICHED PASTA (SEMOLINA [WHEAT],
EGG

WHITE, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID),
COOKED

KIDNEY BEANS, ONIONS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: CORN STARCH, PARMESAN CHEESE
(PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), KALE, OLIVE OIL, VEGETABLE
FLAVOR

(YEAST EXTRACT, SUGAR, SALT, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, NATURAL FLAVORING, DRIED ONION,
WHEAT

MALTODEXTRIN, DRIED CARROT, SOY SAUCE [SOYBEANS, WHEAT, SALT], DEXTROSE, DRIED
GARLIC,

SPICE), GARLIC, SUGAR, SPICE, SALT, PAPRIKA EXTRACT (COLOR).

Allergen Statement:
Egg, Milk, Soy & Wheat

National Food Group
Email: info@nationalfoodgroup.com . Direct: 800.886.6866

Fax: 248.669.3000
46820 Magellan Dr., Suite A, Novi, MI 48377-2454

www.nationalfoodgroup.com . Call Toll Free: 800.886.6866

Oct 20, 2021 12:09:01 AM | 1


https://3450792.app.netsuite.com/www.nationalfoodgroup.com

. o
Always Available. National.
-

Shelf Stable Meal, Pasta Fagioli, 7 oz.

Preparation and Additional Information:

Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:
Fully Cooked and ready to eat in 2 minutes. Microwave or boil preparation.

Logistics Information:
Gross Weight: 13.6 Ibs

Case Dimensions: 13.5 X 10 X 8
Pallet Count: 56

Double Stack: Yes

Cube: 0.625

Block and Tier: 4 and 14

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information
provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties
with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.
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